
• Appetizers • • Pizza •

Substitute Family Salad with Soup &

Salad Bar for $2.59 per person (max
6) Additional Toppings:$2.50

-Monday- -Tuesday- -Wednesday- -Friday-

Soups of the day:
Mon: Cheddar Vegetable
Tues: Potato

Thurs: French Onion

Fri: Cheddar Vegetable, Tomato Bisque
Sat: Potato, Tomato Bisque
Sun: Broccoli, Tomato Bisque

- cheese, tomato, egg & ham, turkey or chicken

 - cheese, tomato & chili

 - cheese, tomato, egg, & breaded chicken

   & southwestern spices

 - cheese, tomato, egg, & boneless wings
tossed in buffalo, bbq or garlic parmesan

Garlic Bread ................

Cup of Alfredo Sauce .................................
French Fries ................

Apple Sauce ..............................................
Mac-N-Cheese ...........................................

All Pasta is served with garlic bread.

1.00
3.00

THIN CRUST PIZZA PAN PIZZA

CHEESE OR 1 TOPPING ....................................
2 TOPPINGS ........................................................
3 TOPPINGS ........................................................
4 TOPPINGS ........................................................
ADDITIONAL TOPPINGS ....................................
GLUTEN-FREE 10” .............................................
6” Little Joe (served from 10:30am - 4:00pm) ........................

ANGELO’S SPECIAL ............
- Sausage, mushrooms, onions and green peppers.

ANGELO’S SUPREME ..........
   - Sausage, mushrooms, pepperoni, ham, onions and green peppers.

VEGI DELIGHT ......................
- Mushrooms, onions, green peppers, tomatoes and black olives.

CHICKEN FAJITA ..................

TROPICAL .............................
 - Ham, pineapple and bacon bits.

RUEBEN ................................

9” 12” 16” 10” 14”

1.00

Build
Your Own:

or

*4 topping limit*

• Dessert •

• Soup & Salad • • Kids & Sides •

Extra Cheese, Sausage, Pepperoni, Ham, Hamburger, Mushrooms,
Canadian Bacon, Green Peppers, Onions, Bacon Bits,

Green Olives, Black Olives, Tomatoes, Pineapple, Anchovies, Pepperoncini
Garlic, Italian Spices, or Hot & Spicy -- No Charge

Your choice of toppings include:

Iced Tea or Sweet Tea ......
Lemonade ..........................
Milk .....................................
Coffee .................................
Hot Tea ...............................
Hot Chocolate.....................
Childs Milk ..........................
Childs Soft Drink ................

 Draft Beer:

and garlic bread.

“Tenderloin Tuesday”
“Double Rewards Day”

Breaded Pork
Tenderloin

“Spaghetti Special”
“$1 - $2 - $3 off Pizza”

Angelo’s own
Spaghetti served with
fresh salad and garlic

bread.

Large Chef Salad
served with garlic

Breaded or Grilled
Chicken sandwich

Pitcher Glass

4.00

• Speciality Pizzas •

Lasagna or Veggie 
Lasagna served 
with fresh salad  

-Thursday-
“Chef Salad Special” "Chicken Sandwich"

served with fries. .

   - 1000 island dressing (instead of pizza sauce), corned beef  and sauerkraut.

1.45

- lettuce & tomato  (add cheese  •  .60)

 - cheese, tomato, egg, warm fajita chicken,

"Lasagna Special"

4.

2.

Wed: Broccoli

Chicken Fajita Salad ................................

Boneless Wing Salad ...............................

sandwiches. bread.....
(Add fries for $1.50)

Calzone ... 6.

14.

Mini Corn Dogs & Fries ................................

“Best Maid” Cookie   ..............................

17.65

16.65

16.65

17.65

Spaghetti / Mostaccioli / Rigatoni ..................

• Beverages •

Free Refills
Free Refills

Free Refills

Soft Drinks ........................

8.

5.

Meatball (with marinara) ..............................
Italian Sausage - side (with marinara) . .........

1/2 order of Onion Rings .............................

Wine by the glass ............... ............. 2.75

Free Refills Miller Lite, Stag, MGD 64.................... 2.50

MEATEATERS .......................

BBQ or BUFFALO CHICKEN 

ITALIAN SPECIAL .................

Free Refills
  Bud Light & Miller Lite .......... 9.00 2.00

1.95
1.95
1.95
1.95
1.15
1.15
1.15
1.49

Gelato  ..................................   1 Scoop 2.25
*Ask your Server for flavors    2 Scoops   4.25

6.25

5.95

5.95

5.95

4.75
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6.40
7.00
7.60
8.20

.60 per topping
4 topping limit

.60
 25

10.95
11.70
12.45
13.20

8.45      14.80
9.20      15.80
9.95      16.80
10.70    17.80
  .75       1.00

10.70 16.80

17.65

17.65

17.65

17.65

10.70

10.70

10.70

10.70

10.70

9.95

9.95

10.70   50

Pizza Bread... 5.15

12.45

16.80

17.80

 20

13.

13.

16.80

17.80

17.80

17.80

17.80

17.80

16.80

- Sausage, pepperoni, ham, canadian bacon and bacon bits.

 20

13.20

13.20

13.20
- Ranch dressing (instead of pizza sauce), fajita chicken, bacon bits, tomatoes and southwestern spices.

12.45

12.45

13.20

7.60

7.60

8.20

6.00

 2.15
 2.15

4.00
 4.00

 254.
 25

.
1.50
2.85
1.85

1.89         w/cheese  89
2.95

Wine by the carafe ............. .............. 9.00

Bottled Beer:
Bud Light, Budweiser, Michelob Ultra

Free Refills

Chianti, Cabernet, Chardonnay, Merlot,
     Moscato, Lambrusco, White Zinfandel

- Sausage, pepperoni, onions, pepperoncinis, parmesan cheese, italian spices and olive oil.

5.75

5.75
4.75

Chicken Strips ............................................
Mozzarella Cheese Sticks ..........................
Toasted Meat Ravioli ..................................
Toasted Cheese Ravioli .............................
Onion Rings ...............................................
Mini Corn Dogs ..........................................
Jalapeño Poppers ...........................................

Breaded Mushrooms ......................................

Side Salad ........................ 2.25 3.90

Soup of the Day ....... bowl 3.00          cup 2.15
Tortellini Soup .......... bowl 3.00         cup  
Homemade Chili ...... bowl   3.00         cup  

Cinnamon Breadsticks ............................
Chili Cheese Fries ..................................
Macaroni Bites ........................................
Traditional Wings (Buffalo, BBQ, Garlic Parm) ...
Boneless Wings (Buffalo, BBQ, Garlic Parm) .....

Garlic & Cheese Breadsticks ...................
Regular Breadsticks ................................

7.25

6.15

6.50

5.00

5.75

7.50
7.00

7.60

8.20

8.20

8.20

8.20

8.20

          double

Chefs Salad ........... small 4.35       large

Italian Salad ..............................................

Breaded Chicken Salad ...........................

5.40

5.50

5.75

5.50

4.15
1.30        w/cheese 2 50

 3.75
Fettuccine Alfredo ........ 4.25    w/chicken  5.00
Meat Ravioli ......            Cheese Ravioli .....
Chili Mac ....................................................
Macaroni Bites & Fries ...............................
Chicken Strips & Fries ................................

1.50
1000 Island, French, Poppy Seed, Honey Mustard, 
Lite Ranch, FF Ranch, Vinegar & Oil

Dressing Choices: Ranch, Italian, Sweet & Sour, Bleu Cheese,

- Fajita chicken, then smothered with BBQ or Buffalo sauce.
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Served with marinara. Cheese = $1.00 each



Our pasta entrees come with Angelo’s own slow simmered meat or marinara sauce and garlic bread.

Fettuccine Alfredo .....small: large:

Cheese Ravioli ...........small: large:

Meat Ravioli ...............small: large:

Chicken Parmesan ....small: large:

Tortellini Pasta ..........small: large:

Spaghetti ..............small: large:

Lasagna ................small: large:

Chili Mac ..............small: large:

Rigatoni ................small: large:

Mostaccioli  ..........small: large:

• Pasta •

• Sandwiches & Platters •
Roast Beef (Poor-Boy) .....................

Breaded Pork Tenderloin .................

Pork Barbecue ..................................

Italian Sausage .................................

Meatball Supreme .............................

Ham w/Cheese Sub • Hot or Cold • .......

Turkey Sub • Hot or Cold • ....................

Fish Sandwich .................................

Ham & Swiss on Rye .......................

Turkey & Swiss on Rye ...................

Rueben on Rye ................................

Chicken Strip Platter .......................

Fish & Chips Platter ........................

Beef & Noodles Platter ....................

7.50Breaded Shrimp Platter .... ................
Grilled or Breaded Chicken .............

Chicken Parmesan ...........................

All sandwiches are served with chips for Dine-In service.

Italian Sub ...........................................5.25

5.50

5.50

6.

       8.

7.

6.

*Dine In

half:

Veggie Lasagna ....small: large:

Our homemade gourmet delight featuring a
delicious combination of cheeses and meats.

Our famous homemade spaghetti piled high and
served with either • meat sauce or meatballs •

Layers of vegetables and cheeses served
with • alfredo or marinara sauce •

Spaghetti piled high with a touch of meat
sauce, smothered with Angelo’s own chili.

An extra heavy cut noodle, smothered with
either • meat sauce or meatballs. •

A tubular noodle served with either
• meat sauce or meatballs. •

• breaded or grilled • Chicken on a bed of spaghetti
noodles with melted provolone cheese smothered in •
alfredo or marinara sauce. •

Cheese tortellinis topped with our homemade
marinara sauce.

A combination of meat & spices wrapped in

marinara sauce.
a tender egg noodle and topped with

our homemade marinara sauce.
Pasta filled with ricotta cheese and topped with

noodles smothered with alfredo sauce.
Seasoned Chicken served on a bed of fettuccine

alfredo sauce.
Tender egg noodles smothered with

Our own pulled pork BBQ recipe served with
pickles on a round bun.

Plenty of plump meatballs topped with
marinara sauce. 

Lean ham piled high with melted provolone
cheese and topped with marinara sauce.

All white meat turkey with melted provolone
cheese served with mayo, tomatoes and lettuce.

•  breaded or grilled • chicken topped with marinara
sauce and provolone cheese on Italian bread.

Fried Cod Fish on a hoagie bun with tartar
sauce.

Ham with swiss cheese served on toasted
rye bread and mayo.

Corned beef, sauerkraut and 1000 island
dressing served on toasted rye bread.

Hot Beef (Manhattan) Platter ...........
Roast beef, mashed potatoes and brown
gravy served on white bread.

Breaded shrimp served with french fries
and cocktail sauce.

*Carry Out
*Catering

Est. 1965

*Banquet Room    ~~Download~~
Angelo's Pizza App

824-8209

404 W. Spresser Street    Taylorville, IL

www.angelos-pizza.net

5.15 5.85

6.40 7.10

*Add a side salad for $2.25                     *Add cheese to garlic bread for $1.00

6  .40 6.7.10

5 ..65  35

 855.15 5.

5.15 5. 85

Substitute fries for $1.50 more. 

6.15 6.85

Chicken Alfredo .........small: large:7.40  10

 85 15 6.

 355.65 6.

 10 40 8.

 85 15 6.

5.25

5.15

6.15

5.65

5.40

5.40

5.40

5.25

6.15

6.15

6.75

  4.75

6.75

6.75

6.75

Mild italian sausage topped with
marinara sauce and cinis.

Turkey with swiss cheese served on
toasted rye bread and mayo.

•  breaded or grilled • chicken served with
your choice of toppings.

Fried chicken strips & mashed potatoes
smothered in white gravy.

Italian dressing, ham, pepperoni and cheese on a 
hoagie bun (toasted) served with tomatoes and lettuce.

Deep fried to perfection. An Angelo’s favorite.

A delicious portion of shaved beef & gravy on a
 hoagie bun served with pepperoncinis.

5.75

Roast Beef served on a bed of fettuccine
noodles smothered in gravy. Served with 
bread and  butter.

Cod Fish served with french fries &
tartar sauce.

Sunday - Thursday:   10:30am - 10:00pm
Friday & Saturday:   10:30am - 11:00pm
**Video Gaming Room open at 8:00am (except on Sundays)**

Printed January 2017. 
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